## Page 3

## **LRPOA 2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM**

Lake Redstone Property Owners' Association P.O. Box 86, La Valle, WI 53941

Membership benefits include:

- 1. Receipt of regularly emailed and printed communications covering topics important to everyone with property on or around the lake regardless of how much time is spent at the lake.
- 2. Receipt of local emergency communications (i.e. slow no wake notices).
- 3. Ability to participate in numerous activities for adults and kids sponsored by the LRPOA, including the Annual Membership Family Picnic.
- 4. Ability to meet/connect with other members with similar interests via the LRPOA special interest groups.
- 5. Ability to rent the LRPOA clubhouse & pavilion located at E4191 Pierce Road

\_\_\_\_\_

There are two ways to join or renew your membership with the Lake Redstone Property Owners' Association (LRPOA):

- 1) Fill out the form below and mail it with a check for **\$60.00** payable to LRPOA by *February 15, 2024* to: LRPOA, P.O. Box 86, La Valle, WI 53941 ~*OR*~
- 2) Application and Payment may be completed online at www.lakeredstonepoa.com/join-lrpoa Note: If choosing this option make sure you complete the Membership Application Form

Please check one of the following:

- I/we own property on or near Lake Redstone. (Members have up to two votes per lake address at the Annual Meeting.)
- I/we do NOT own property in the Lake Redstone area and want to be an Associate Member. (Associate members do not vote at the Annual Meeting, but have other benefits.)

Name(s)				<u> </u>	
Street address (permanent	home)				
City		State	Zip		
Lake address (if different	from above)				
Phone #	Email addr	Email address(es)			

Check if you are new Lake Redstone Property Owners' Association members in 2024.

Check if you would prefer not to share your email with the Lake Redstone Protection District.

Due to privacy issues, we have discontinued the on-line membership directory on the website. If you would like a Membership Directory, please contact us.

Please mail this membership application with a check for \$60.00 by February 15, 2024 ~OR~ Application and payment may be completed online at www.lakeredstonepoa.com/join-lrpoa